C-Flex® 374 TPE Tubing
C-Flex® is the original patented thermoplastic elastomer (TPE) tubing specifically designed to meet the
critical demands of pharmaceutical and biopharmaceutical applications for fluid processing with an
excellent heat seal and sterile weld capabilities. For over 30 years, C-Flex® has been the thermoplastic
elastomer (TPE) tubing most widely used and validated by the world's leading pharmaceutical and
biopharmaceutical companies. Each coil of C-Flex® tubing is extruded to precise ID and wall dimensions.
C-Flex® 374 is translucent tubing for fluid flow visibility, offering the widest range of formulations and
sizes in the industry. C-Flex® tubing has a secure global supply chain with redundant manufacturing sites

374-1000-8 15' (4.5 m)  1.00 x 1.500 x 0.250 1 x 1 1/2 x 1/4 25.4 x 38.1 x 6.4 15 1.1
C-Flex® 374 TPE Tubing
Ordering Guide
 3  7  4  -  [1]  -  [2]
[1] [2]
Inner Diameter [ID] Code Wall Thickness Code
• 031: 0.031 inch or 1/32 inch
• 063: 0.063 inch or 1/16 inch
• 125: 0.125 inch or 1/8 inch
• 188: 0.188 inch or 3/16 inch
• 250: 0.250 inch or 1/4 inch
• 313: 0.313 inch or 5/16 inch
• 375: 0.375 inch or 3/8 inch
• 500: 0.500 inch or 1/2 inch
• 625: 0.625 inch or 5/8 inch
• 750: 0.750 inch or 3/4 inch
• 1000: 1.00 inch or 1 inch
• 1: 0.031 inch or 1/32 inch
• 2: 0.063 inch or 1/16 inch
• 3: 0.094 inch or 3/32 inch
• 4: 0.125 inch or 1/8 inch
• 6: 0.188 inch or 3/16 inch
• 8: 0.250 inch or 1/4 inch
Example:
374-125-2
 C-Flex 374 - Thermoplastic Elastomer Tubing, ID 0.125 in X OD 0.250 in
X Wall thickness 0.062 in, Average Working Pressure 25 PSI at 66°F
(19°C), 50 Ft per Coil
Part Number  Description